
Event 107

28 FEB 2026 - 12:30

Women's 10m Synchronised

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - femmes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2026

Montreal (CAN)

26 February - 01 March

 

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LU Wei

ZHANG Minjie

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00  1 54.00 1  8.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 107.40 1  9.0 9.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 76.50  1 183.90 1  9.0 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 81.60  1 265.50 1  8.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 84.48  1 349.98 1  9.0 8.5

2 JO Jin Mi

KIM Mi Hwa

PRK 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =2 48.60 =2 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  6 95.40 5 12.008.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.40  2 163.80 2 20.108.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.32  5 228.12 3 37.385.0 4.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80  2 304.92 2 45.068.5 8.0

3 FUNG Katelyn

MILLER Kate

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  5 48.00 5 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =2 97.20 3 10.208.0 7.5

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70  6 153.90 6 30.006.5 6.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  3 223.02 4 42.487.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.92  3 296.94 3 53.047.0 7.0

4 COLE Ellie

PUCKERIDGE Milly

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  6 47.40 6 6.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =2 96.60 4 10.808.0 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  5 156.90 4 27.005.5 6.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 73.92  2 230.82 2 34.687.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 62.40  8 293.22 4 56.767.0 7.0

5 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

ESTUDILLO TORRES
Alejandra

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  7 46.80 7 7.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  9 90.60 9 16.807.0 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70  4 156.30 5 27.607.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.36  6 219.66 5 45.845.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.16  4 287.82 5 62.166.0 5.5

6 PFEIF Pauline
Alexandra

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  =2 48.60 =2 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =2 97.80 2 9.608.0 8.0

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.76  7 151.56 7 32.344.0 4.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 66.60  4 218.16 6 47.348.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.24  5 284.40 6 65.587.0 6.5

7 KAZANTSEVA Viktoriia

KONANYKHINA Anna

NAB 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 48.60  =2 48.60 =2 5.409.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.60  7 94.20 6 13.207.0 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50  3 161.70 3 22.208.0 7.5

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.68  7 217.38 7 48.126.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.44  9 278.82 7 71.166.0 6.0

8 BAILO Kseniia

VYSTAVKINA Sofiia

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  9 45.60 9 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 93.60 7 13.808.0 8.5

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.30  8 144.90 8 39.004.0 4.0

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.76  8 198.66 8 66.846.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.32  =6 262.98 8 87.006.5 6.5

9 HOFFMAN Katerina

STURGILL Bailee

USA 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.20  8 46.20 8 7.807.5 7.0

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00  8 91.20 8 16.208.0 7.5

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.56  9 140.76 9 43.145.5 5.5

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 52.47  9 193.23 9 72.274.0 4.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.32  =6 257.55 9 92.436.0 6.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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